
U17ME
Malmö Open 2024
den 4 maj 2024 - 08:45

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 XIA Weiyang FFFS CHN 59 2008-01-21
2 KISS Levente HILLF DEN 8 2008-07-14
3 LADEFOGED Rasmus HELLF DEN 16 2007-08-07
4 LAU MADSEN Jonas TREKK DEN 11 2008-12-16
5 PEDERSEN Adrian HELLF DEN 6 2008-04-14
6 RICHARDT Chayenn HELLF DEN 2 2008-10-06
7 ROSENKILDE MULDER Carlos Luca VORDFOM DEN 10 2008-08-20
8 ABARAVICIUS Juozas SFCLL LTU 37 2009-06-18
9 BENGTSSON Anton FKCK SWE 99999 2008-11-13
10 BENGTSSON STEINBRECHER Wilhelm DIFS SWE 19 2009-01-01
11 BRANDBERG Nils KF99K SWE 11 2008-09-27
12 BYFORS Didrik DIFS SWE 99999 2010-12-06
13 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David LUGIL SWE 36 2007-02-12
14 DAHLIN Teodor FFFS SWE 24 2008-11-03
15 DE GROOTE Casper DIFS SWE 1 2009-03-20
16 FISCHL Simon A6J SWE 2 2009-08-06
17 HALLONSTEN Alexander FFFS SWE 29 2007-12-06
18 HAMP Oscar DIFS SWE 42 2009-08-18
19 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL SWE 5 2010-07-18
20 JACOBSSON Emil FKCK SWE 8 2010-03-29
21 JOHANSSON Frans GOFKV SWE 12 2009-04-06
22 KARLSSON Otis FFFS SWE 22 2008-08-09
23 KNAGGE Mauritz ÄFKS SWE 99999 2008-09-27
24 KOIJ Egon DIFS SWE 41 2009-10-21
25 KRONVALL Axel LUGIL SWE 99999 2008-09-14
26 LE Milton WFFÖ SWE 11 2009-07-27
27 LINDBÄCK LINDER Henry DIFS SWE 3 2009-04-08
28 LONNERT Tor MF19M SWE 21 2007-12-16
29 MAGNUSSON Alfred FFFS SWE 14 2010-06-24
30 MALMHULT Noah FKCK SWE 13 2009-03-05
31 MARTINEZ Viktor FKCK SWE 40 2007-02-01
32 MOHOLI Elvis GFKG SWE 99999 2008-01-23
33 NILSSON Alvin MFFGM SWE 52 2007-01-21
34 OLSSON Edgar MF19M SWE 9 2009-06-09
35 PERSSON Oskar SFCLL SWE 41 2009-05-16
36 SALA Carl EGFS SWE 34 2007-12-09
37 SALA Vincent EGFS SWE 40 2007-12-09
38 SANDGREN Malte DIFS SWE 17 2010-08-01
39 SANDSTRÖM TIM Ludvig GFKG SWE 99999 2008-12-01
40 WADENBÄCK Milo LUGIL SWE 26 2008-07-03
41 WENNBERG Casper MF19M SWE 25 2008-07-18
42 ZIMMERMAN Filip WFFÖ SWE 6 2008-04-29
43 ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFKS SWE 99999 2008-12-27



U17ME
Malmö Open 2024
den 4 maj 2024 - 08:45
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 DE GROOTE Casper DIFS SWE 1
2 RICHARDT Chayenn HELLF DEN 2
3 FISCHL Simon A6J SWE 2
4 LINDBÄCK LINDER Henry DIFS SWE 3
5 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL SWE 5
6 ZIMMERMAN Filip WFFÖ SWE 6
7 PEDERSEN Adrian HELLF DEN 6
8 KISS Levente HILLF DEN 8
9 JACOBSSON Emil FKCK SWE 8
10 OLSSON Edgar MF19M SWE 9
11 ROSENKILDE MULDER Carlos Luca VORDFOM DEN 10
12 BRANDBERG Nils KF99K SWE 11
13 LE Milton WFFÖ SWE 11
14 LAU MADSEN Jonas TREKK DEN 11
15 JOHANSSON Frans GOFKV SWE 12
16 MALMHULT Noah FKCK SWE 13
17 MAGNUSSON Alfred FFFS SWE 14
18 LADEFOGED Rasmus HELLF DEN 16
19 SANDGREN Malte DIFS SWE 17
20 BENGTSSON STEINBRECHER Wilhelm DIFS SWE 19
21 LONNERT Tor MF19M SWE 21
22 KARLSSON Otis FFFS SWE 22
23 DAHLIN Teodor FFFS SWE 24
24 WENNBERG Casper MF19M SWE 25
25 WADENBÄCK Milo LUGIL SWE 26
26 HALLONSTEN Alexander FFFS SWE 29
27 SALA Carl EGFS SWE 34
28 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David LUGIL SWE 36
29 ABARAVICIUS Juozas SFCLL LTU 37
30 MARTINEZ Viktor FKCK SWE 40
31 SALA Vincent EGFS SWE 40
32 PERSSON Oskar SFCLL SWE 41
33 KOIJ Egon DIFS SWE 41
34 HAMP Oscar DIFS SWE 42
35 NILSSON Alvin MFFGM SWE 52
36 XIA Weiyang FFFS CHN 59
37 BENGTSSON Anton FKCK SWE 99999
38 BYFORS Didrik DIFS SWE 99999
39 KRONVALL Axel LUGIL SWE 99999
40 MOHOLI Elvis GFKG SWE 99999
41 ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFKS SWE 99999
42 KNAGGE Mauritz ÄFKS SWE 99999
43 SANDSTRÖM TIM Ludvig GFKG SWE 99999



U17ME
Malmö Open 2024
den 4 maj 2024 - 08:45
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 5

08:45

Referee(s):

BARDEN James (FFFS / IRL)

DE GROOTE Casper DIFS / SWE

JOHANSSON Frans GOFKV / SWE

CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David LUGIL / SWE

SANDSTRÖM TIM Ludvig GFKG / SWE

ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFKS / SWE

LAU MADSEN Jonas TREKK / DEN

ABARAVICIUS Juozas SFCLL / LTU

Piste 6

08:45

Referee(s):

HANSEN Michael (TAASF / DEN)

PERSSON Oskar SFCLL / SWE

MALMHULT Noah FKCK / SWE

SALA Carl EGFS / SWE

LE Milton WFFÖ / SWE

HAMP Oscar DIFS / SWE

RICHARDT Chayenn HELLF / DEN

Piste 7

08:45

Referee(s):

OLSEN Johannes (HELLF / DEN)

BRANDBERG Nils KF99K / SWE

ROSENKILDE MULDER Carlos Luca VORDFOM / DEN

FISCHL Simon A6J / SWE

WENNBERG Casper MF19M / SWE

BYFORS Didrik DIFS / SWE

MAGNUSSON Alfred FFFS / SWE



Piste 8

08:45

Referee(s):

BÆKMAND Nicky (HELLF / DEN)

MARTINEZ Viktor FKCK / SWE

KNAGGE Mauritz ÄFKS / SWE

XIA Weiyang FFFS / CHN

LINDBÄCK LINDER Henry DIFS / SWE

LONNERT Tor MF19M / SWE

WADENBÄCK Milo LUGIL / SWE

Piste 9

08:45

Referee(s):

DORDEVIC Bogomir (ARAH / SWE)

OLSSON Edgar MF19M / SWE

HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL / SWE

KOIJ Egon DIFS / SWE

LADEFOGED Rasmus HELLF / DEN

HALLONSTEN Alexander FFFS / SWE

MOHOLI Elvis GFKG / SWE

Piste 10

08:45

Referee(s):

BJARTMAR Otto (MF19M / SWE)

ZIMMERMAN Filip WFFÖ / SWE

DAHLIN Teodor FFFS / SWE

KISS Levente HILLF / DEN

NILSSON Alvin MFFGM / SWE

BENGTSSON Anton FKCK / SWE

SANDGREN Malte DIFS / SWE

Piste 11

08:45

Referee(s):

DIACONITA Octavian (ARAH / SWE)

JACOBSSON Emil FKCK / SWE

KRONVALL Axel LUGIL / SWE

PEDERSEN Adrian HELLF / DEN

KARLSSON Otis FFFS / SWE

SALA Vincent EGFS / SWE

BENGTSSON STEINBRECHER Wilhelm DIFS / SWE



U17ME
Malmö Open 2024
den 4 maj 2024 - 08:45
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 LADEFOGED Rasmus HELLF DEN 5 1,00 25 11 +14 Advanced
2 WENNBERG Casper MF19M SWE 5 1,00 25 13 +12 Advanced
3 WADENBÄCK Milo LUGIL SWE 5 1,00 25 15 +10 Advanced
4 DAHLIN Teodor FFFS SWE 5 1,00 25 17 +8 Advanced
5 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David LUGIL SWE 5 0,83 29 20 +9 Advanced
6 RICHARDT Chayenn HELLF DEN 4 0,80 23 11 +12 Advanced
7 ZIMMERMAN Filip WFFÖ SWE 4 0,80 24 13 +11 Advanced
8 PEDERSEN Adrian HELLF DEN 4 0,80 24 16 +8 Advanced
9 HAMP Oscar DIFS SWE 4 0,80 23 15 +8 Advanced
10 DE GROOTE Casper DIFS SWE 4 0,67 27 20 +7 Advanced
11 SANDSTRÖM TIM Ludvig GFKG SWE 4 0,67 27 23 +4 Advanced
12 NILSSON Alvin MFFGM SWE 3 0,60 22 17 +5 Advanced
13 BRANDBERG Nils KF99K SWE 3 0,60 19 14 +5 Advanced
14 BENGTSSON STEINBRECHER Wilhelm DIFS SWE 3 0,60 18 13 +5 Advanced
15 ROSENKILDE MULDER Carlos Luca VORDFOM DEN 3 0,60 21 17 +4 Advanced
16T SALA Carl EGFS SWE 3 0,60 19 16 +3 Advanced
16T KARLSSON Otis FFFS SWE 3 0,60 19 16 +3 Advanced
18 LE Milton WFFÖ SWE 3 0,60 21 19 +2 Advanced
19T LONNERT Tor MF19M SWE 3 0,60 22 21 +1 Advanced
19T HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL SWE 3 0,60 22 21 +1 Advanced
21 JACOBSSON Emil FKCK SWE 3 0,60 18 20 -2 Advanced
22 MARTINEZ Viktor FKCK SWE 3 0,60 17 19 -2 Advanced
23 ABARAVICIUS Juozas SFCLL LTU 3 0,50 23 21 +2 Advanced
24 FISCHL Simon A6J SWE 2 0,40 22 21 +1 Advanced
25T KOIJ Egon DIFS SWE 2 0,40 20 21 -1 Advanced
25T HALLONSTEN Alexander FFFS SWE 2 0,40 20 21 -1 Advanced
27 XIA Weiyang FFFS CHN 2 0,40 18 19 -1 Advanced
28 KISS Levente HILLF DEN 2 0,40 18 20 -2 Advanced
29 OLSSON Edgar MF19M SWE 2 0,40 17 20 -3 Advanced
30 SALA Vincent EGFS SWE 2 0,40 19 23 -4 Advanced
31 MAGNUSSON Alfred FFFS SWE 2 0,40 15 23 -8 Advanced
32 LAU MADSEN Jonas TREKK DEN 2 0,33 24 23 +1 Advanced
33 JOHANSSON Frans GOFKV SWE 2 0,33 16 27 -11 Advanced
34 KNAGGE Mauritz ÄFKS SWE 1 0,20 20 24 -4 Advanced
35 LINDBÄCK LINDER Henry DIFS SWE 1 0,20 16 20 -4 Advanced
36 BENGTSSON Anton FKCK SWE 1 0,20 16 22 -6 Advanced
37 PERSSON Oskar SFCLL SWE 1 0,20 15 23 -8 Advanced
38 MOHOLI Elvis GFKG SWE 1 0,20 13 23 -10 Advanced
39 ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFKS SWE 1 0,17 16 28 -12 Advanced
40 KRONVALL Axel LUGIL SWE 0 0,00 11 21 -10 Advanced
41 BYFORS Didrik DIFS SWE 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Advanced
42 SANDGREN Malte DIFS SWE 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Advanced
43 MALMHULT Noah FKCK SWE 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Advanced



U17ME
Malmö Open 2024
den 4 maj 2024 - 08:45
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 5

10:40

Referee(s):

GUSTAFSSON Peter (C4K / SWE)

BENGTSSON STEINBRECHER Wilhelm DIFS / SWE

KRONVALL Axel LUGIL / SWE

MALMHULT Noah FKCK / SWE

SALA Carl EGFS / SWE

OLSSON Edgar MF19M / SWE

XIA Weiyang FFFS / CHN

LADEFOGED Rasmus HELLF / DEN

Piste 6

10:40

Referee(s):

OLSSON Natalie (FKCK / SWE)

SALA Vincent EGFS / SWE

WENNBERG Casper MF19M / SWE

HALLONSTEN Alexander FFFS / SWE

ROSENKILDE MULDER Carlos Luca VORDFOM / DEN

SANDGREN Malte DIFS / SWE

BRANDBERG Nils KF99K / SWE

Piste 7

10:40

Referee(s):

PALIJAN Roko (FKCK / SWE)

JOHANSSON Frans GOFKV / SWE

KARLSSON Otis FFFS / SWE

NILSSON Alvin MFFGM / SWE

KISS Levente HILLF / DEN

WADENBÄCK Milo LUGIL / SWE

BYFORS Didrik DIFS / SWE



Piste 8

10:40

Referee(s):

CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel (LUGIL / SWE)

KOIJ Egon DIFS / SWE

SANDSTRÖM TIM Ludvig GFKG / SWE

DAHLIN Teodor FFFS / SWE

BENGTSSON Anton FKCK / SWE

LAU MADSEN Jonas TREKK / DEN

LE Milton WFFÖ / SWE

Piste 9

10:40

Referee(s):

DIACONITA Octavian (ARAH / SWE)

CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David LUGIL / SWE

FISCHL Simon A6J / SWE

ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFKS / SWE

DE GROOTE Casper DIFS / SWE

ABARAVICIUS Juozas SFCLL / LTU

LONNERT Tor MF19M / SWE

Piste 10

10:40

Referee(s):

BJARTMAR Otto (MF19M / SWE)

KNAGGE Mauritz ÄFKS / SWE

HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL / SWE

PERSSON Oskar SFCLL / SWE

RICHARDT Chayenn HELLF / DEN

MARTINEZ Viktor FKCK / SWE

HAMP Oscar DIFS / SWE

Piste 11

10:40

Referee(s):

VIKLUND Birgitta (ÖFFKÖ / SWE)

PEDERSEN Adrian HELLF / DEN

ZIMMERMAN Filip WFFÖ / SWE

LINDBÄCK LINDER Henry DIFS / SWE

MOHOLI Elvis GFKG / SWE

JACOBSSON Emil FKCK / SWE

MAGNUSSON Alfred FFFS / SWE



U17ME
Malmö Open 2024
den 4 maj 2024 - 08:45
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 LADEFOGED Rasmus HELLF DEN 11 1,00 55 22 +33 Advanced
2 DAHLIN Teodor FFFS SWE 10 1,00 50 31 +19 Advanced
3 WADENBÄCK Milo LUGIL SWE 9 0,90 47 25 +22 Advanced
4 PEDERSEN Adrian HELLF DEN 9 0,90 49 29 +20 Advanced
5 ZIMMERMAN Filip WFFÖ SWE 8 0,80 48 21 +27 Advanced
6 RICHARDT Chayenn HELLF DEN 8 0,80 47 24 +23 Advanced
7 KARLSSON Otis FFFS SWE 8 0,80 44 28 +16 Advanced
8 LONNERT Tor MF19M SWE 8 0,80 47 40 +7 Advanced
9 ROSENKILDE MULDER Carlos Luca VORDFOM DEN 7 0,70 45 34 +11 Advanced
10 HAMP Oscar DIFS SWE 7 0,70 42 34 +8 Advanced
11 DE GROOTE Casper DIFS SWE 7 0,64 49 34 +15 Advanced
12 SANDSTRÖM TIM Ludvig GFKG SWE 7 0,64 49 39 +10 Advanced
13 SALA Carl EGFS SWE 7 0,64 43 34 +9 Advanced
14 BRANDBERG Nils KF99K SWE 6 0,60 41 28 +13 Advanced
15 FISCHL Simon A6J SWE 6 0,60 46 36 +10 Advanced
16 WENNBERG Casper MF19M SWE 6 0,60 44 34 +10 Advanced
17 HALLONSTEN Alexander FFFS SWE 6 0,60 44 36 +8 Advanced
18 MARTINEZ Viktor FKCK SWE 6 0,60 37 38 -1 Advanced
19 BENGTSSON STEINBRECHER Wilhelm DIFS SWE 6 0,55 41 35 +6 Advanced
20 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David LUGIL SWE 6 0,55 46 42 +4 Advanced
21 OLSSON Edgar MF19M SWE 6 0,55 40 40 0 Advanced
22 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL SWE 5 0,50 42 42 0 Advanced
23 NILSSON Alvin MFFGM SWE 5 0,50 38 38 0 Advanced
24 LE Milton WFFÖ SWE 5 0,50 38 41 -3 Advanced
25 SALA Vincent EGFS SWE 5 0,50 37 41 -4 Advanced
26 LAU MADSEN Jonas TREKK DEN 5 0,45 44 39 +5 Advanced
27 ABARAVICIUS Juozas SFCLL LTU 5 0,45 38 44 -6 Advanced
28 KOIJ Egon DIFS SWE 4 0,40 40 43 -3 Advanced
29 KISS Levente HILLF DEN 4 0,40 37 42 -5 Advanced
30 JACOBSSON Emil FKCK SWE 4 0,40 36 43 -7 Advanced
31 PERSSON Oskar SFCLL SWE 4 0,40 33 42 -9 Advanced
32 MOHOLI Elvis GFKG SWE 4 0,40 31 42 -11 Advanced
33 XIA Weiyang FFFS CHN 4 0,36 39 44 -5 Advanced
34 MAGNUSSON Alfred FFFS SWE 3 0,30 28 47 -19 Advanced
35 JOHANSSON Frans GOFKV SWE 3 0,27 33 50 -17 Advanced
36 LINDBÄCK LINDER Henry DIFS SWE 2 0,20 29 44 -15 Advanced
37 KRONVALL Axel LUGIL SWE 2 0,18 29 44 -15 Advanced
38 KNAGGE Mauritz ÄFKS SWE 1 0,10 35 49 -14 Advanced
39 BENGTSSON Anton FKCK SWE 1 0,10 27 47 -20 Advanced
40 BYFORS Didrik DIFS SWE 1 0,10 23 48 -25 Advanced
41 ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFKS SWE 1 0,09 31 53 -22 Advanced
42 MALMHULT Noah FKCK SWE 0 0,00 18 55 -37 Advanced
43 SANDGREN Malte DIFS SWE 0 0,00 12 50 -38 Advanced



U17ME
Semi-Finals

Ref: PALIJAN Roko (SWE)

1

Ref: DIACONITA Octavian (SWE)

2

Table of 8

Ref: LAZER Daniel (SWE)

1

Ref: PALIJAN Roko (SWE)

2

Ref: DORDEVIC Bogomir (SWE)

3

Ref: DIACONITA Octavian (SWE)

4

Table of 16

Ref: PALIJAN Roko (SWE)

1

Ref: BARDEN James (IRL)

2

(9) ROSENKILDE MULDER Carlos Luca

Ref: PALIJAN Roko (SWE)

3

Ref: BARDEN James (IRL)

4

Ref: DORDEVIC Bogomir (SWE)

5

Ref: CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel (SWE)

6

(13) CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David

Ref: DORDEVIC Bogomir (SWE)

7

Ref: CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel (SWE)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: HANSEN Michael (DEN)

2

3

4

(9) ROSENKILDE MULDER Carlos Luca
5

Ref: GUSTAFSSON Peter (SWE)

6

Ref: HANSEN Michael (DEN)

7

8

9

Ref: VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

10

11

12
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(20) CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David
14

(29) LINDBÄCK LINDER Henry

Ref: LAZER Daniel (SWE)

15

16

Table of 64

HELLF / DEN

FFFS / CHN

GFKG / SWE

FFFS / SWE

MF19M / SWE

(9) ROSENKILDE MULDER Carlos Luca

VORDFOM / DEN

ÄFKS / SWE

WFFÖ / SWE

EGFS / SWE

DIFS / SWE

MF19M / SWE

WFFÖ / SWE

LUGIL / SWE

DIFS / SWE

MF19M / SWE

GFKG / SWE

EGFS / SWE

(20) CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David
LUGIL / SWE

HILLF / DEN

(36) LINDBÄCK LINDER Henry
DIFS / SWE

HELLF / DEN



U17ME
Semi-Finals

Ref: BARDEN James (IRL)

3

Ref: ULLTJÄRN Bianca (SWE)

4

Table of 8

Ref: BÆKMAND Nicky (DEN)

5

Ref: VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

6

Ref: HANSEN Michael (DEN)

7

Ref: CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel (SWE)

8

Table of 16

Ref: HANSEN Michael (DEN)

9

Ref: ZANDER Anders (SWE)

10

Ref: HANSEN Michael (DEN)

11

Ref: ZANDER Anders (SWE)

12

13

Ref: ALIMOV Amirkhon (UZB)

14

Ref: VON POST Joel (SWE)

15

Ref: ALIMOV Amirkhon (UZB)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: OLSSON Natalie (SWE)

18

(19) BENGTSSON STEINBRECHER Wilhelm
19

20

21

(22) HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm

Ref: ULLTJÄRN Bianca (SWE)

22

Ref: OLSSON Natalie (SWE)

23

24

25

Ref: OLSEN Johannes (DEN)

26

Ref: OLSEN Johannes (DEN)

27

28

29

30

Ref: VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

31

32

Table of 64

LUGIL / SWE

GOFKV / SWE

FKCK / SWE

(19) BENGTSSON STEINBRECHER Wilhelm

DIFS / SWE

KF99K / SWE

DIFS / SWE

DIFS / SWE

(22) HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm
LUGIL / SWE

SFCLL / LTU

ÄFKS / SWE

HELLF / DEN

FFFS / SWE

FKCK / SWE

TREKK / DEN

MFFGM / SWE

FKCK / SWE

DIFS / SWE

A6J / SWE

FKCK / SWE

SFCLL / SWE

FFFS / SWE

FFFS / SWE



U17ME

Ref: ULLTJÄRN Bianca (SWE)

1

Finals

Ref: PALIJAN Roko (SWE)

1

Ref: OLSSON Natalie (SWE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: PALIJAN Roko (SWE)

1

Ref: DIACONITA Octavian (SWE)

2

Ref: BARDEN James (IRL)

3

Ref: ULLTJÄRN Bianca (SWE)

4

Table of 8

HELLF / DEN

MF19M / SWE

WFFÖ / SWE

HELLF / DEN

KF99K / SWE

HELLF / DEN

DIFS / SWE

FFFS / SWE



U17ME
Malmö Open 2024
den 4 maj 2024 - 08:45
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 ZIMMERMAN Filip WFFÖ SWE 2008-04-29
2 DAHLIN Teodor FFFS SWE 2008-11-03
3T BRANDBERG Nils KF99K SWE 2008-09-27
3T LADEFOGED Rasmus HELLF DEN 2007-08-07
5 PEDERSEN Adrian HELLF DEN 2008-04-14
6 RICHARDT Chayenn HELLF DEN 2008-10-06
7 LONNERT Tor MF19M SWE 2007-12-16
8 HAMP Oscar DIFS SWE 2009-08-18
9 WADENBÄCK Milo LUGIL SWE 2008-07-03
10 KARLSSON Otis FFFS SWE 2008-08-09
11 ROSENKILDE MULDER Carlos Luca VORDFOM DEN 2008-08-20
12 DE GROOTE Casper DIFS SWE 2009-03-20
13 HALLONSTEN Alexander FFFS SWE 2007-12-06
14 MARTINEZ Viktor FKCK SWE 2007-02-01
15 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David LUGIL SWE 2007-02-12
16 OLSSON Edgar MF19M SWE 2009-06-09
17 SANDSTRÖM TIM Ludvig GFKG SWE 2008-12-01
18 SALA Carl EGFS SWE 2007-12-09
19 FISCHL Simon A6J SWE 2009-08-06
20 WENNBERG Casper MF19M SWE 2008-07-18
21 BENGTSSON STEINBRECHER Wilhelm DIFS SWE 2009-01-01
22 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL SWE 2010-07-18
23 NILSSON Alvin MFFGM SWE 2007-01-21
24 LE Milton WFFÖ SWE 2009-07-27
25 SALA Vincent EGFS SWE 2007-12-09
26 LAU MADSEN Jonas TREKK DEN 2008-12-16
27 ABARAVICIUS Juozas SFCLL LTU 2009-06-18
28 KOIJ Egon DIFS SWE 2009-10-21
29 JACOBSSON Emil FKCK SWE 2010-03-29
30 PERSSON Oskar SFCLL SWE 2009-05-16
31 MOHOLI Elvis GFKG SWE 2008-01-23
32 LINDBÄCK LINDER Henry DIFS SWE 2009-04-08
33 KISS Levente HILLF DEN 2008-07-14
34 XIA Weiyang FFFS CHN 2008-01-21
35 MAGNUSSON Alfred FFFS SWE 2010-06-24
36 JOHANSSON Frans GOFKV SWE 2009-04-06
37 KRONVALL Axel LUGIL SWE 2008-09-14
38 KNAGGE Mauritz ÄFKS SWE 2008-09-27
39 BENGTSSON Anton FKCK SWE 2008-11-13
40 BYFORS Didrik DIFS SWE 2010-12-06
41 ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFKS SWE 2008-12-27
42 MALMHULT Noah FKCK SWE 2009-03-05
43 SANDGREN Malte DIFS SWE 2010-08-01



U17ME
Malmö Open 2024
den 4 maj 2024 - 08:45
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Poule Round #2 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ALIMOV Amirkhon UZB Ref: 2
BÆKMAND Nicky DEN 363880 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BARDEN James IRL 392971 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BJARTMAR Otto SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel SWE 443764 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
DIACONITA Octavian SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DORDEVIC Bogomir SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
GUSTAFSSON Peter SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HANSEN Michael DEN Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
LAZER Daniel SWE C Ref: 1 Ref: 1
OLSEN Johannes DEN Ref: 1 Ref: 2
OLSSON Natalie SWE 418868 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PALIJAN Roko SWE 426292 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ULLTJÄRN Bianca SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VIKLUND Birgitta SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
VON POST Joel SWE 3895 Ref: 1
ZANDER Anders SWE 121725 Ref: 2



Total entries: 43
Total participants: 43
Top-32 ranked participants: 26
Number of countries represented: 4

SWE: 35 participants
DEN: 6 participants
LTU: 1 participants
CHN: 1 participants


